CLASSIFICA
CAMPIONATI DI SPECIALITA" ALLIEVI - 2018

100 Metri |
Toscana Atletica Futura 2153
Atl. Virtus CR Lucca 2016
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 1896
Atletica Livorno 1870
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 1781
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1680
Assi Giglio Rosso 626
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 557
200 Metri |
Toscana Atletica Futura 2185
Atl. Virtus CR Lucca 1998
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1974
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 1875
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 1708
Atletica Livorno 1595
Assi Giglio Rosso 1434
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 985
400 Metri |
Toscana Atletica Futura 2149
Atl. Virtus CR Lucca 1802
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 1669
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1485
Atletica Livorno 1420
Assi Giglio Rosso 950
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 865
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 535
Gruppo Velocita
Toscana Atletica Futura 6487
Atl. Virtus CR Lucca 5816
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 5440
Atletica Firenze Marathon 5139
Atletica Livorno 4885
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 4024
Assi Giglio Rosso 3010
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 2407
800 Metri |
Atletica Livorno 2011
Toscana Atletica Futura 1871
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 1370
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 993
Atletica Firenze Marathon 898
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 483
Centro Atletica Piombino 333
1500 Metri |
Toscana Atletica Futura 2113
Atletica Livorno 1986
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 1496
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1011
Centro Atletica Piombino 982
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 909
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 829
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3000 Metri

Toscana Atletica Futura
Atletica Livorno
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Centro Atletica Piombino
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia

2000 Siepi

Atletica Livorno
Toscana Atletica Futura
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia
Centro Atletica Piombino
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Atletica Firenze Marathon

2006
1782
1174
819
493
456
450

1079
689
373
330
318
255

Gruppo Mezzofondo

Atletica Livorno
Toscana Atletica Futura
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Centro Atletica Piombino

6858
6679
2725
2620
2449
2138

110 Ostacoli

Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia
Toscana Atletica Futura
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno

400 Ostacoli

Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia
Toscana Atletica Futura

1907
1369
654

1532
619

Gruppo Ostacoli

Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia
Toscana Atletica Futura

3439
1988

Lancio del Peso

Centro Atletica Piombino
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Livorno
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Toscana Atletica Futura
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno

Lancio del Disco

Centro Atletica Piombino
Toscana Atletica Futura
Atletica Livorno
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno

Lancio del Martello

Atletica Livorno
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema

Toscana Atletica Futura
Centro Atletica Piombino

1721
1667
1525
1178
901
445

1603
1422
1314
1311
1107
479

1246
864
718
669
554
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Lancio del Giavellotto |

Atletica Firenze Marathon 1878
Centro Atletica Piombino 1342
Atletica Livorno 591
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 559
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 464
Toscana Atletica Futura 316
Gruppo Lanci
Atletica Firenze Marathon 5720
Centro Atletica Piombino 5220
Atletica Livorno 4676
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 3467
Toscana Atletica Futura 3308
Salto in Alto |
Centro Atletica Piombino 2204
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1864
Toscana Atletica Futura 1290
Atletica Livorno 1222
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 475
Salto con I'Asta |
Centro Atletica Piombino 1806
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 1566
Atletica Firenze Marathon 1505
Toscana Atletica Futura 1120
Atletica Livorno 497
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 421
Salto in Lungo |
Atletica Firenze Marathon 2141
Toscana Atletica Futura 1997
Centro Atletica Piombino 1936
Atl. Libertas Runners Livorno 1892
Atletica Livorno 1485
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 933
Salto Triplo |
Atletica Firenze Marathon 2201
Toscana Atletica Futura 1971
Centro Atletica Piombino 913
Atletica Livorno 699
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 498
Gruppo Salti
Atletica Firenze Marathon 7711
Centro Atletica Piombino 6859
Toscana Atletica Futura 6378
Atletica Livorno 3903
Atl.CR Pistoia e Lucchesia 2327
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